

**Money Execution Case No 73 of 2024**  
**(Arising out of M.A.C Case No 05 of 2010/99 of 2010)**  
**Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee**  
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,1st Court, Burdwan .

Order No 01 dated 25.07.2024

An application for execution of decree along with a certified copy of Judgement dated 14.02.2014 in C/W **M.A.C Case No 05 of 2010/99 of 2010** passed by this court,is filed by the petitioner. A vokatnama is also filed by the applicant.

Let the same be registered as Money.Execution Case.

Court Fees paid is sufficient.

Requisites and P.Fees also filed.

Issue the same.

Fixing 08.11.2024 for scrutiny.

D/C by

Additional District Judge,  
1st Court, Burdwan.

Additional District Judge,  
1st Court, Burdwan