

Money Ex.Case No 73 of 2024
Present: Sri.Debanjan Ghosh
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,FTC 1st Court, Burdwan.(I/C)

Order No 07 dated 07.03.2026

Today the case is fixed for Ex-parte hearing.

Dhr files hazira.

In view of the direction of the Hon'bel High Court,Calcutta,Ld. Regular PO is busy with SIR process.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 07.07.2026 for Ex-parte hearing.

D/C by

Sd/-
Addl Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan(I/C)

Sd/-
Addl Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan(I/C)